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1416/0069 7/24/2020 WD Q V 03 27,000

GRANTOR:
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041263 SFR 02/04/2021

28892 PLANE HNGR 589 09/28/2010

2021HX Base Yr

115 SW CHALLENGER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 1,147 89.7600 33.21 38,092 2011 2011 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 AIR HANGAR  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 470

APT 470 100 470 13,580

HGR 1,504 45 677 19,560

1,974 1,147 33,140

HGR=[ORIG=0,0] W47 S32 E47 N32 $
APT=[ORIG=-47,0] N10 E47 S10 W47 $
.

HGR

47

32

47

32

APT10

47

10

47

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,409.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,818

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000

7,818

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1125.00 203.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1108.00 201.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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2021HX Base Yr

115 SW CHALLENGER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,891 116.1090 130.04 245,906 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 1,386 100 1,386 173,026

FGR 840 55 462 57,675

FOP 144 30 43 5,368

2,370 1,891 236,070

BAS=[ORIG=-20,-20] S42 E33 N10 N18 N14 W33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-40,-20] S42 E20 N42 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=13,-6] S18 E8 N18 W8 $
.
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